Academic Year 1
2023-2024 psin

Mid Term Break: Saturday 28th October - Friday 3rd November 2023
School re-opens: Saturday 4th November 2023

Christmas Concert Monday 11th December — Saturday 16th December 2023
Week: No Instrumental or Musicianship Classes during this week.

Music Kindergarten and Pre-Instrumental Classes take place at the usual times.

TERM 1

Christmas Holidays: Monday 18th December 2023 — Saturday 6th January 2024

Mon 8th January — Sat 23rd March 2024 incl.

TERM 2

Mon 8th April — Sat 16th June 2024 incl.

TERM 3

Please note all dates on this calendar are subject to change. You will be informed of any changes via email.



